COMPANY OF 60, SHOOT REPORT & RESULTS: 17 MARCH 2013

At least it wasn’t snowing but instead we had rain on and off all day and as it had been raining for a
few days before the shoot the ground was a mud bath.

The weather meant we had a few no-shows but despite that we had 54 brave archers shooting our
course of 38 mixed 3Ds and 2Ds. We weren’t able to put all our 3Ds as parts of the course were too
muddy for the 4X4 to get anywhere near, but our 2Ds proved to be very popular — I think because 3Ds
are now the norm it was refreshing to shoot something different.

OPEN SHOOT RESULTS

GENTS LONGBOW

PETER ELDRIDGE FLEET IBEX 580
BEN KNIGHT COPRA 578
PAUL KNIGHT IND 536
DAVID SMITH IND 520
RAY GuY CELTIC HARMONY 472
RoB WHITEHEAD COPRA 436
BRIAN HALL COPRA 358
MICHAEL MAXEN CELTIC HARMONY 348
NICK GENTLE COPRA 346

JOHN TURTON CELTIC HARMONY 276

GENTS HUNTING TACKLE

DAVID CURWIN RATPACK 618
STEVEN HURSTHOUSE FLEET IBEX 576
LAWRENCE CURWEN RATPACK 542
GARY SNOOK RATPACK 502
PETER BRADLEY IND 486
DON MAYNARD MAGIC DRAGON 478
PAUL HARDING FLEET IBEX 456
MATT MILLER MAGNA CARTA 436
JAMES BARCROFT SENLAC 342
CHARLES LISTON IND 196

LADIES HUNTING TACKLE

MANDY RAYNOR MAGIC DRAGON 310
GENTS AFB

PAUL COLE BISLEY 614
GENTS BAREBOW

JOHN BARCROFT SENLAC 720
STUART STEVENSON IND 642
PAUL SKIPPINS COPRA 618
MICK DAWE RAVEN 572
STUART GREENFIELD SENLAC 560
STEVE JOY SENLAC 518
GENTS PRIMITIVE

IAN WATKINS WINDRUSH 634
MARTIN WARD WINDRUSH 498
MARK BLOOMFIELD MAGNA CARTA 494
ADRIAN HOARE IND 444



JUNIOR BoY PRIMITIVE

JOHN BLOOMFIELD
KIERAN LEWIS

MAGNA CARTA
WINDRUSH

GENTS COMPOUND BOWHUNTER

TONY FULLER

SENLAC

GENTS COMPOUND LIMITED

OWEN BLACKMORE
IAN CLOTHIER

SOUTH WILTS
RATPACK

GENTS COMPOUND UNLIMITED

TREVOR BARKER
ANDY REED

NICK HEARN

STONE HENNRIKSEN
KEN SCOTT

SENLAC
FLEET IBEX
HARTSPRING
EXCALABOR
RAVEN

432
288

676

804
750

806
748
740
738
716

COMPANY OF 60 — MEMBERS HANDICAP COMPETITION RESULTS —

GENTS

JON HOLLAND
GERRY TIERNEY
SIMON WILLARD
STAN BROWN
RON ALMOND
BoB DYSART
NIcK Cox
FERGUS ADDISON
CHRIS ADDISON

LADIES
HELENE HOLLOWAY
LINDA BENNETT

JUNIOR BoYy
ANDREW ADDISON

WITH MULTIPLIER
748
724
717
707
678
676
422
341
182

584
243

609

ACTUAL
748
566
598
566
530
428
330
294
144

370
192

480

Bow
CuUL
AFB
BB
HT
AFB
PV
LB
LB
LB

PV
LB

LB



