COMPANY OF 60, SHOOT REPORT & RESULTS: 17 MARCH 2013

At least it wasn't snowing but instead we had rain on and off all day and as it had been raining for a few days before the shoot the ground was a mud bath.

The weather meant we had a few no-shows but despite that we had 54 brave archers shooting our course of 38 mixed 3Ds and 2Ds. We weren't able to put all our 3Ds as parts of the course were too muddy for the 4X4 to get anywhere near, but our 2Ds proved to be very popular – I think because 3Ds are now the norm it was refreshing to shoot something different.

OPEN SHOOT RESULTS

GENTS LONGBOW PETER ELDRIDGE BEN KNIGHT PAUL KNIGHT DAVID SMITH RAY GUY ROB WHITEHEAD BRIAN HALL MICHAEL MAXEN NICK GENTLE JOHN TURTON	FLEET IBEX COPRA IND IND CELTIC HARMONY COPRA COPRA CELTIC HARMONY COPRA CELTIC HARMONY	580 578 536 520 472 436 358 348 346 276
GENTS HUNTING TACKLE DAVID CURWIN STEVEN HURSTHOUSE LAWRENCE CURWEN GARY SNOOK PETER BRADLEY DON MAYNARD PAUL HARDING MATT MILLER JAMES BARCROFT CHARLES LISTON	RATPACK FLEET IBEX RATPACK RATPACK IND MAGIC DRAGON FLEET IBEX MAGNA CARTA SENLAC IND	618 576 542 502 486 478 456 436 342 196
LADIES HUNTING TACKLE MANDY RAYNOR	: Magic Dragon	310
GENTS AFB PAUL COLE	BISLEY	614
GENTS BAREBOW JOHN BARCROFT STUART STEVENSON PAUL SKIPPINS MICK DAWE STUART GREENFIELD STEVE JOY	SENLAC IND COPRA RAVEN SENLAC SENLAC	720 642 618 572 560 518
GENTS PRIMITIVE IAN WATKINS MARTIN WARD MARK BLOOMFIELD ADRIAN HOARE	Windrush Windrush Magna Carta Ind	634 498 494 444

JOHN BLOOMFIELD	Magna Carta	432
KIERAN LEWIS	WINDRUSH	288

GENTS COMPOUND BOWHUNTER

TONY FULLER SENLAC 676

GENTS COMPOUND LIMITED

OWEN BLACKMORE SOUTH WILTS 804
IAN CLOTHIER RATPACK 750

GENTS COMPOUND UNLIMITED

TREVOR BARKER SENLAC 806
ANDY REED FLEET IBEX 748
NICK HEARN HARTSPRING 740
STONE HENNRIKSEN EXCALABOR 738
KEN SCOTT RAVEN 716

COMPANY OF 60 - MEMBERS HANDICAP COMPETITION RESULTS -

			_
GENTS	WITH MULTIPLIER	ACTUAL	Bow
JON HOLLAND	748	748	CUL
GERRY TIERNEY	724	566	AFB
SIMON WILLARD	717	598	BB
STAN BROWN	707	566	HT
RON ALMOND	678	530	AFB
BOB DYSART	676	428	PV
NICK COX	422	330	LB
FERGUS ADDISON	341	294	LB
CHRIS ADDISON	182	144	LB
LADIES			
HELENE HOLLOWAY	y 584	370	PV
LINDA BENNETT	243	192	LB
JUNIOR BOY			
ANDREW ADDISON	609	480	LB